
Pos

Honda Chal 2

1

2

3

PTC

1

2

3

944 Spec

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

21

469

95

288

52

70

04

55

123

51

47x

99

08

Name

Eric Dayton

Team LBR

Team FTW

Justin Markiewicz

Drew Maloney

David Snyder

Pete Dimuzio

Rob Giorgio

Jeff Wojnar

Harold Dunn

Stephen Marlow

Norm Hamden

Dave Hauck

Class

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

PTC

PTC

PTC

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

Laps

18

18

18

18

18

11

18

18

17

16

15

6

6

Best Tm

1:19.947

1:21.846

1:21.693

1:19.331

1:22.120

1:22.748

1:21.649

1:22.383

1:24.138

1:28.581

1:25.485

1:21.533

1:32.698

Make

Acura

Honda

Acura

BMW

BMW

Mazda

Porsche

porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

porsche

Model

Integra

Civic

Integra

E30

Mini Cooper S

RX8

944

944

944

944

944

944

944

Sponsor Total Tm

26:43.222

27:20.637

27:24.641

26:28.504

27:12.606

17:40.401

27:22.959

27:25.464

26:45.316

26:43.335

26:44.326

10:31.030

27:11.046

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

14.718

Avg. Speed

44.872

Best Lap Tm

1:19.331

Best Spd

49.917

Best Lap by

288 - Justin Markiewicz
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Nikki Dayton

Race Director: Paul Bloomberg
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona

NASA AZ FIR WEST

Race Group (PTF-PTA,HC2,SU,ST1,ST2,944)

Sprint Race (PTF-PTB,HC2,944)

Race started at 12:51:04

Firebird West  1.100 Miles

1/26/2013 12:50 PM


